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Selectm the top 100 Twitter accounts that ewvery business, technology, and leadership person shiould follow on Twitter was not ﬁn
easy task. To ensure proper due diligence | decided to ask my nearly 11,000 Twitter followers for their input. 1 was pleasantly
surprised by the commonality of their suggestions to my list My criteria for selecting the very best Twitter accounts was based on
three factors: ) )

1. Content quality: hteligent, current, thought provoking, forward looking, and inspiring commentary that makes you challenge

your own assumptions. . )
2. Contribution frequency: Thought leaders who are highly active social networkers and produce daily content that benefits their

3. Awillingness to engage:: A willingness to erﬁage the network is what social is all about. Leédersh‘p is conversations and the
willingness to converse with your network is a very important element of collaboration,

Our list will start with media companies and organizations that produce amazing daily content, covering a very rich and diverse set ‘
of business, leadership and technology news. [Lists sorted alphabetically by Twitter accounf] .

e All Things D - @alithingsD
® Alltop - @alitop
* Business Insider - @businessinsider
. CIO Oniine - @ciooniine
FastCompany - @FastCompany
Forbes - @Forbes
* Gigaom - @gigaom
(® Hanvard Business Review - @HarvardBiz
* Hubspot - @hubspot
@ Huffington Post - @huffingtonpost
(3 NC Magazine - @inc .
* InformationWeek - @informationweek ’ L j
® Mashable - @Mashable -
® MIT Sloan Management Review - @MITsmr
® New York Times - @NYtimes
® TechCrunch - @techchrunch
® Techmeme - @techmeme
e The Atlantic - @theAtiantic
* Wall Street Joumal - @WSJ

The next group consists of absolutely brilliant thought leaders who are experts in the fields of business, management, leadership,
politics, economics, education, and personal development. They frequently produce inspiring content that enable us to reach our full
potential. Most importantly, they are thought leaders who are wiling to tnuly engage via Twitter; they are thankful, humble, and ideal
mentors. These thought leaders are truly brilliant, accomplished and mindful of their social networks. )

* Robin Sharma - @_robin_sharma

¢ Sean Gardner - @2morrowknight

* Angela Maiers - @AngelaMaiers

Ann Tran- @anntran_

Cheryl K. Burgess - @ckburgess
Clay Christensen - @claychristensen
Cory Booker - @corybooker

Daniel Newman - @danieinewmanUVv
Daniel Pink - @DanielPink

e Dorie Clarck - @dorieclark

®
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¢ Deb Mills-Scofield - @dscofield
. DonTapscoﬂ @dtapscott

e John Jantsch- @ducttape

. ErikaAndenen @erikaandersen

8/19/13

Gianpiero Petigleri -
Heidi Grant HaNorson @tghahorson
@ Shep w -@Hyken

Marsha Collier: gMastaColier
Mike Myatt - @mikemyatt
Pam Moore - @PamMkigNut
Paulo Coelho - @paulocoelho
Petteri Tarkkonen - @ptarkkonen
QRichard Branson - @richardbranson

o Rosabeth Moss Kanter - @RosabethKanter

o Shawn Murphy - v

¢ Simon Sinek - @simonsinek

o Martin Zwiling - @startuppro

o Steve Denning - @stevedenning

e Ted Coine - @TedCoine

o Ted Rubin - @tedrubin
® Tom Peters - @Tom_Peters

o Tony Robbins - @tonyrobbins

o Tony Schwariz - @tonyschwartz

¢ Umair Haque - @umairh

'I'he final group of social leaders actively share innovation, startups, tedtblogy, and business transformation thought leadership
content on Twitter. This group of entrepreneurs, authors, CXO business executives, venture capitalists, analysh pundits, and
futurists are engaging; super smart, and are shaping future business and technology trends.

Amy Jo Martin - @amyjomartin
David Ammano - @amano

Marc Benioff - @benioff

Bill Gross - @bill_gross -

Brian Solis - @briansolis

Chris Brogan - @chrisbrogan

Dave Gray - @davegray

Dave McClure - @davemcclure
Alex Howard - @digiphile
Ekaterina Watlter - @ekaterina
Fred Wilson - - @fredwilson

Gary Vaynerchuk - @garyvee

(® Guy Kawasaki - @guykawasaki
Jason Falls - @jasonfalls

John Gallant - @johngaliant1

John Nosta - @johnnosta

Whitney Johnson @johnsonwhitney
Jon Ferrara - @jon_ferrara
Jeremiah Owyang - @jowyang -
Krishnan Subramanian - @krishnan
Aaron Levie - @levie -

Mark Fidelman - @markfideiman
Meghan M. Biro - @meghanmbiro
Mark P McDonald - @markpmcdonald
Mitch Lieberman - @mijayliebs
Michael Krigsman - @mkrigsman
Mark Suster - @msuster

Nilofer Merchant - @nilofer

Om Malik - @om

Paul Greenberg - @pgreenbe

Raj Setty - @rajsetty

Roman Stanek - @romanstanek
Ray Wang - @rwang0 .
Robert Scoble - @scobleizer

Scott D Anthony - @scottdanthony
Steve Case - @stevecase

Tim O'Reilly - @imoreilly
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